Event Title

Event Start Time

Event End Time

Event Set-up

Event Set-

Event

No. Teams

Tr Teams

Helpers

Notes

Stall at LSO Day

Home Students'
Day (Local Student
Orientation)

Campus Tour 2
GUSA Fair-Day 1 -
Part 2

Welcome Address
(event)
Headlock Vintage

Clothing Sale - part
2

Fair set up

Welcome Fair - Day
1-part2

Fair set up

Are You Smarter
Than a 10-Year-
Old?

Day off

Headphone Disco
with Bongo's Bingo

Wee World
Changers: Student
Parents & Kid at
The Hunterian

12/09/2025 13:30:00

12/09/2025 14:30:00

13/09/2025 10:00:00

14/09/2025 13:00:00

15/09/2025 12:00:00

15/09/2025 14:00:00

15/09/2025 16:15:00

16/09/2025 13:30:00

16/09/2025 17:00:00

17/09/2025 14:00:00

18/09/2025

19/09/2025 17:00:00

20/09/2025 11:00:00

12/09/2025 14:30:00

12/09/2025 17:00:00

13/09/2025 11:00:00

14/09/2025 16:00:00

15/09/2025 13:30:00

15/09/2025 17:00:00

15/09/2025 18:00:00

16/09/2025 17:00:00

16/09/2025 18:00:00

17/09/2025 16:00:00

18/09/2025

19/09/2025 20:00:00

19/09/2025 13:00:00

Time

15m

30m

15m

Om

30m

30m

Th

30m

down Time

15m

15m

30m

30m

30m

30m

30m

Location
JMS
Hunter Halls,

Campus, QMU

Meet outside
the JMS

North Front
Bute Hall

Kelvin Gallery,
Main Building
Main Building

Main Building:
North Front,
Professors'
Square,
Hunter Halls,
Cloisters

Main Building
Kelvin Gallery
n/a

Main Building:
Cloisters

The Hunterian

Required

n/a

Assigned

1,2,3,4,6,9

1,3,4,5,6

1,4,5,6,9

1,3,9,10

1,3,9,10

1

1,3,510

Available

11

65

10

11

57

10

52

37

37

10

n/a

32

TBC

Help with fair
set-up

This is
outside of the
main week
but would be
amazing if
your team can
do this as you
have fewer
hours than
other teams :)




