Event Title	Event Start Time	Event End Time	Event Set-up Time	Event Set- down Time	Event Location	No. Teams Required		Тт Teams Assigned	Helpers Available	Event Tickets Sold	Notes
Stall at LSO Day	12/09/2025 13:30:00	12/09/2025 14:30:00	15m	15m	JMS		1	1	11		
Home Students' Day (Local Student Orientation)	12/09/2025 14:30:00	12/09/2025 17:00:00	30m	0	Hunter Halls, Campus, QMU		6	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 9	65		
Campus Tour 2	13/09/2025 10:00:00	13/09/2025 11:00:00	15m	0	Meet outside the JMS		1	1	10		
GUSA Fair - Day 1 - Part 2	14/09/2025 13:00:00	14/09/2025 16:00:00	0m	15m	North Front		1	1	11		
Welcome Address (event)	15/09/2025 12:00:00	15/09/2025 13:30:00	30m	30m	Bute Hall		5	1, 3, 4, 5, 6	57		
Headlock Vintage Clothing Sale - part 2	15/09/2025 14:00:00	15/09/2025 17:00:00	0	30m	Kelvin Gallery, Main Building		1	1	10		Help with fair set-up
Fair set up	15/09/2025 16:15:00	15/09/2025 18:00:00	0	0	Main Building		5	1, 4, 5, 6, 9	52		
Welcome Fair - Day 1 - part 2	16/09/2025 13:30:00	16/09/2025 17:00:00	0	30m	Main Building: North Front, Professors' Square, Hunter Halls, Cloisters		3	1, 3, 9, 10	37		
Fair set up	16/09/2025 17:00:00	16/09/2025 18:00:00	0	0	Main Building		4	1, 3, 9, 10	37		
Are You Smarter Than a 10-Year- Old?	17/09/2025 14:00:00	17/09/2025 16:00:00	30m	30m	Kelvin Gallery		1	1	10		
Day off	18/09/2025	18/09/2025	0	0	n/a	n/a		1	n/a		
Headphone Disco with Bongo's Bingo	19/09/2025 17:00:00	19/09/2025 20:00:00	1h	30m	Main Building: Cloisters		3	1, 3, 5, 10	32		
Wee World Changers: Student Parents & Kid at The Hunterian	20/09/2025 11:00:00	19/09/2025 13:00:00	30m	0	The Hunterian		1	1	ТВС		This is outside of the main week but would be amazing if your team can do this as you have fewer hours than other teams:)